R

S
S
S

o
S

40022769
No0.1412-00

e

Qoo
R

i "?‘:‘?‘7

FRESERE

SR

B

=

eSoR

',’ié‘h)‘.\.

s
.

—
R
G

< " T T A A

i i 2 R X X

e S o e P
S 2 R R

e

S

R
%

e ;.-'..%

ST
%&

A
el

e

#

w B85

—_

Machine Controlier

1.PSC UNIT COMPONENTS
PSCo




M4601-471-AA0

GCONNECTING ROD A ASM.

Ly rdE SAZE

34200V IP
#02, ... .FOR 1¢200~240V J§
#03. .. .FOR 14230V JE
#04....FOR 1¢200~240V CN
#05.,, FOR 1¢110~120V LA
#06. .. FOR 1§ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,

19 110~120V LA
#07. .. .FOR 1¢200--240¥ IS,

1¢ 230V JE, 1 ¢ 200~ 240V CN
#08. .. _FOR 1200~ 240V IS,

16200~ 240V CN
£09,,..FOR 14 100V IP
#10. .. FOR 16 110V/3 $ 220V IUS,

16 110~120V 1A,

1¢ 100V JP,3 ¢ 200V IP
#11,,,.F0R 1 ¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,

I¢ 100V JP,3 4200V JP
#12... .EXCEPT JE

#01 M6101-471-AA0 POWER SWITCH A ASM. P VA{IFA
#09 M6101-471-BAD POWER SOURCE SWITCH B ASM, 7 ur VAY#BR
#08  MBI01-471-CAD POWER SWITCH C ASM. ¥ YAYFCrE
400-20443 BOX ACCESSORIE PART ASSY & yIATr revry
KF-0000000- 50 SEO-BLT FUSE TR L3R
HF-0013020-P0 FUSE 2A SEAFY La-A 2ZA
KF-0000000-50 SLO-BLO FUSE 2R3 ba-3
EA-9500B02-00 GABLE BAND 150 FIVIN v 150
HE-0715200-4D CONNECTOR (BLUE) 3375 (71)
AE-U715200-4& CONRECTUR T YELLOW; TR7E (3]
#03 400- 164684 POWER INPUT ASH.(CE) Fr ot vzawnar 43 (CE)
CH-3061000-01 LABEL IrYF VIYE{17Y-#(31.5) )
400-0613% CABLE_D_ASSY §-7° ADF3 )
400-17186 POWER COVER e )
REI0Z-A61-DAA AU IRPUT CABLE ASKE, {CE} RCSI9YI75-T 4 7 (KT 7
400-17187 POWER COVER BASE / L TR 4 }
SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=3 37 AT 237 M4 L=8 }
#05 400-18368 POWER INPYT LA ASM. FUr y=anasLAAY 1
20 CH-3001000-01 LABEL ¥ruF viPh{asy-4{31.5) (1}
21 TOC- 17188 PUWER COVER IR = (@Y
22 400-12009 PSC_UNIT_CABLE_B_ASSY PSCazy -7 KBS (L
23 400-17187 POWER COVER BASE AR N R (1}
24 SL-4040881-5C SCREW M4 L=8 b % a3y M4 L=8 (2}
25 #10  400-20439 PSC UNIT A ASSY PSCIzyhAST 1
I H0Z qUG-20440 PSC UNTT B ASSY PICZ=91BIS T
27 503 400-20441 PSC UNIT C ASSY PSCazyhCo3 1
28 #04 460-20442 PSC UNIT D ASSY PRCz=2hDR 1
28 400-17184 BOX HANGER F panvy - (N
30 400-16471 PEDAL SENSOR UNIT ¢ ASSY A v 1oy )O3R (1
T 0006112 FEDAL_LEVER DR 535 = ()]
32 408-17196 PEDAL SPRING IND 3 vl V7 (1
33 400-96212 ADFUST_SCREW Faokday . (2)
34 400-06202 ADJUST NUT Fapkyish (%)
35 400-06211 SPRING B A 3B (2)
76 I00-06209 SPRING SHAFT § IR m
37 400-06208 SPRING_SHAFT A AT A (n
38 SH-4030801-SF SCREW H3X0.5 L-=8 Fat 23 M3X0.5 L=8 (n
33 400-05206 SENSOR_INSTALLING_PLATE A B AN IR (n
40 400-16526 PEDAL SENSOR ASSY AR AV (1)
11 IV-A030601-SR SCREW W3 L=6 ¥R (§3]
42 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAKD $reynt vy (1
43 400-06204 PEDAL_LINK AR RS (0
44 400-06205 VOLUME_LINK EEV Y M (1
45 SH-8040802-TP SCREW H4X8 FARY M4X0.7 L=§ ()
a5 TO-TTT9% FEDAL SENSOR BASE AR VIR X @8]
47 §1-4040881-5C SCREW M4 L=4 O e 3y WM L=8 ()
48 400-17181 UPPER COVER TN ~Hn - (n
19 SL-4051091-3C SCREW #5X0.8 L=10 Fat 33y LAZ M5XD.8 L=10 (4)
50 #07 CH-3004006-01 VOLTAGE CAUTION LAREL Fayiy-K (n
51 TX-U000002- 53 SNAP BUSHIRG ¥ TFF7 7 59 Q9]
52 400-06134 RESISTANCE_A_ASSY FAIIAE (1)
53 $L-4041081-SF SCREW M4 1=10 FA°IFY BAR M4 L=10 {1)
54 #10 400-16522 VOLTAGE SELECT CORD ASSY 7O VANhLI-b 4% {1
55 #06 SL-4030881-SF SCREW M3 1=8 In TR kA% M3 =8 N
5% FIT T~ 16455 PWR PUE A ASSY F T VRN YATI [9Y)
57 #02 40016466 PWR PCB B ASSY Fr Uy vER VBIS (1N
58 #03 400- 16467 PAR PCB C ASSY FUE VRN VOIS (1
59 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 Fat a3y bAZ M4 L=10 (10
60 51-4041495-SC SCREW M4 1=14 F R 23y M L=14 (2)
(i3} 0~ 16529 TOOL SHEET N [#))
62 400-16528 SAFETY SHEET 3 ¥} (1)
63 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 1=10 A 2FY AR MA L=10 (3)
64 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ 0 39% 23y W4 L=14 (3}
65 400-16469 BC PORER SUPPLY CORD ASSY NCF ¥y v} 3 (1}
i A00-20479 CTL FCB ASSY TTLEN 7% {1}
67 400-16527 RUBBER SWITCH N -R{9F (1}
68 5V-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 LS VAT (7}
69 X-0000002- 60 SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNT B RR{TT B{THYL (1}
70 HX-0029200-0A CONNECTTNG PART AL (1}
7T CH-3001000-0% TABEE : ¥TVF vToia7 - W 31.5) 1)
72 400-17182 BOTTOH COVER ¥ haan - (1)
73 SL-4041495-8C SCREN M4 L=14 O 23y M4 L=14 (4)
74 400-17185 CONNECTOR BRACKET I3PRT b (1
75 SL-4040881-8C SCREN M4 1=8 38 5% bt oy M4 L= (2)
TG Z00-20445 FRONT COVER & ZSSY THY TR —7% (93]
77 400-17183 FRONT COVER P VIS A (1)
78 SL-4041495-5C SCREW H4 L=14 b 3EFA 23 M4 L=14 (2)
79 M8002-430-000 STOPPER 33 Zpon* - (2)
80 400-20456 OPERATION PAKEL AN L-Yavas 3n (1)
3! HIZ I00-23571 UNTVERSAL RATIRG_LABEL I=R-INF{RTAIRY [@3)
82 #03 400-23572 UNTVERSAL RATING LABEL_CE 1= 474 H AR CE (n
83 HX-0080600-00 SPACER -3 (1)
84 SL-4030681-SF SCREW K3 L=6 FAT 33 ¥AZ M3 L=6 (n
NOTE (H:&) #01....FOR 14 110Y/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3 6 220V JUS,

36200V PR
1 $200~240V JSH

1 ¢ 230V JEF

1 200240V CNE

1 ¢ 110~ 120V LAR

1 ¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220 JUS,

1 ¢ 110~ 120V LAF

1 ¢ 200~ 240V IS,

1 %230V JE, I ¢ 200~240V CNJH
1 3200~ 240V J§,

1 ¢ 200~ 240V CN

1 ¢ 100V JPR

19 150V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,

19 110~120V LA,

14 100V JP,3 ¢ 200V PR
1 1L0V/3 4 290V JUS,

14 100V JB,3 ¢ 200V IPFE
IERR<

R—



2. MOTOR COMPONENTS
T — 4R

<
////’
A@ 2alY

Eiu@ 3.

,,,//

S
JIRII

Ty
JHIT




REF, N0 NOTE PART NO. BESCRIPTIGR | A T | Qty

1 #01  400-22774 M51 MOTOR UNIT A Mb1 -Razyh A 1
2 202 400-22775 M51 MOTOR UNIT B M51 £-Z1z=w} B 1
3 #03 400-22776 M51 MOTOR UNIT C M51 £-%1zw} C 1
4 400-18509 M50 MOTOR BELT COVER ASSY M50E-4n" Ahhn -23 1
5 400-18571 DROPPING PLATE WIS ] (1)
6 400- 18572 DROPPING PAD ATARAE L OyhraT Y (1
7 400-18573 SCREW A RRAE bR OYRY (1)
8 400-18574 SCREW T =D-dn —AIFAEY (2)
9 400-18570 SCREW TEISH IV VRY (1
10 400-18569 WASHER ; RENES M VIAIVS M (1)
11 400-18568 SUPPORTING ROD THIIF 9T Y (L)
12 400-18514 PULLEY COVER A 77 =¥-in -A (B
13 400-18567 PULLEY COVER B 7 =1-In B 1
14 400-18582 MOUNTING BOLT ASM TV ARy i
15 400-18580 NUT 7" =¥-pA}yd 1
16 400-18578 KEY 7 -Y-%- : 1
17 400-18575 SCREW 7 =0-Fn ~Bar4 Ry 2
18 400-18579 WASHER 7 =D-NAR R 1
19 400-18576 NUT 7t =990 -Bar{ vk 2
NOTE (i) #01....FOR 1 ¢ 200~240V JS L ¢ 200~240V JSH
#02....FOR 14230V JE 14230V JEH
#03....FOR 14 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 14110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢p110~120V LA, ¢ 110~120V LA,
16 200~240V CN, 1¢200~240V CN,
16 100V/3¢ 200V 1¢100V/3 ¢ 200VH
JUKI CORPORATION JUKI RS
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q, PHONE : {81)3—-3430-4001 1o 4005 T182-8655 FHAAMTEEME-2-1  Copyright €) 2004 JUKI CORR
8.2_1, KOKURYO _CHO, CHOFU.SHI  FAX: {61)3-3430-4009 .4914.4984  TEL. 03-3480-1111(%%) FROMNBEMGCEE, HET52L
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN TELEX : j22967 AR ERLLET,
TEL. 03-3430-4001{4 1 ¥ /L1 ) Alk rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in China

sy

e x-@.-wgﬁr.s}(@wﬂgﬁwy S gﬁﬁ‘ T
e

o 2




